
Myrgårdsknallen 2013-07-28 , Söderhamn

C1   

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär.Po St.M Pris

1 Jonny Bratberg Sandvikens PSK 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 39 ⁄ 25 64 7 200 kr
2 Patrik Lindh Uppsala SSK 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 4 ⁄ 3 36 ⁄ 27 63 7 140 kr
3 Mikael Dellsand Uppsala SSK 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 1 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 35 ⁄ 26 61 6
4 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 2 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 32 ⁄ 27 59 6
5 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport PSK 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 27 ⁄ 21 48 13
6 Jan Kjellström Söderhamns PSK 0 ⁄ 0 0 ⁄ 0 6 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 22 ⁄ 14 36 7
7 Robin Svensson Stråtjära PSG 2 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 0 ⁄ 0 3 ⁄ 2 13 ⁄ 11 24 2

C2

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär.Po St.M Pris

1 Patrik Åslin Atlas Copco PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 47 ⁄ 30 77 13 S 260 kr
2 Mikael Elm Söderhamns PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 38 ⁄ 29 67 12 200 kr
3 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport PSK 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 40 ⁄ 27 67 9 140 kr
4 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 38 ⁄ 28 66 9
5 Magnus Berglind Sandvikens PSK 5 ⁄ 4 2 ⁄ 1 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 36 ⁄ 24 60 4
6 Krister Johansson Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 32 ⁄ 25 57 1
7 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 4 33 ⁄ 23 56 15
8 Bosse Hansson Orsa PSK 4 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 33 ⁄ 22 55 8
9 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns PSK 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 4 31 ⁄ 20 51 1

10 Kickie Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 27 ⁄ 18 45 9
11 Nikolay Kopylov Stråtjära PSG 2 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 2 24 ⁄ 15 39 7
12 Kenneth Enberg Bollnäs PSK 5 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 1 ⁄ 1 0 ⁄ 0 1 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 3 18 ⁄ 14 32 1
13 Birger Olsson Stråtjära PSG 2 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 1 1 ⁄ 1 1 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 2 16 ⁄ 12 28 1

C3

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär.Po St.M Pris

1 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 47 ⁄ 31 78 18 S 340 kr
2 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 47 ⁄ 31 78 12 S 260 kr
3 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 47 ⁄ 31 78 6 S 200 kr
4 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 46 ⁄ 31 77 14 S 180 kr
5 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 46 ⁄ 31 77 5 S 140 kr
6 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 44 ⁄ 31 75 11 B 100 kr
7 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 45 ⁄ 29 74 13 B 100 kr
8 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 43 ⁄ 29 72 12 B
9 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 44 ⁄ 28 72 12 B

10 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 43 ⁄ 29 72 11 B
11 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 42 ⁄ 30 72 11 B
12 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 43 ⁄ 28 71 11 B
13 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 41 ⁄ 29 70 10 B
14 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 42 ⁄ 27 69 15 B
15 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 2 ⁄ 1 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 40 ⁄ 29 69 10 B
16 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 41 ⁄ 28 69 9 B
17 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 6 42 ⁄ 26 68 14
18 Patrik Manlig Gävle PSK 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 40 ⁄ 28 68 14
19 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 6 40 ⁄ 27 67 9
20 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 6 39 ⁄ 27 66 8
21 P-O Persson Forsa PK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 37 ⁄ 27 64 9
22 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 37 ⁄ 27 64 9
23 Björn Nordström Bålsta Skyttesällskap 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 1 ⁄ 1 6 ⁄ 6 39 ⁄ 25 64 8
24 Anna Nilsson (Dam 3) Forsa PK 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 38 ⁄ 24 62 18
25 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 2 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 35 ⁄ 27 62 5
26 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 4 36 ⁄ 25 61 10
27 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 5 33 ⁄ 26 59 4
28 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 5 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 1 ⁄ 1 33 ⁄ 22 55 8

Vet Y

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär.Po St.M Pris

1 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 44 ⁄ 31 75 6 B 180 kr
2 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 44 ⁄ 28 72 11 B 120 kr
3 Bo Blanck Gävle PSK 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 35 ⁄ 27 62 4
4 Roland Sisask Hallstavik PSK 1 ⁄ 1 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 5 3 ⁄ 3 36 ⁄ 24 60 13
5 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 5 4 ⁄ 4 35 ⁄ 25 60 2
6 Roland Eriksson Rotebergs SK 1 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 0 ⁄ 0 2 ⁄ 1 0 ⁄ 0 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 16 ⁄ 12 28 0

Vet Ä

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Knut Bratberg Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 1 6 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 6 39 ⁄ 26 65 14 150 kr
2 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 34 ⁄ 26 60 9
3 Leif Påkullen Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 34 ⁄ 24 58 4



Lag C
Total Pris

1 Söderhamns PSK

Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 46 ⁄ 31 77 14
Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 43 ⁄ 29 72 11
Mikael Elm Söderhamns PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 38 ⁄ 29 67 12 216 300 kr

2 Sandvikens PSK

Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 43 ⁄ 29 72 12
Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 42 ⁄ 30 72 11
Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 43 ⁄ 28 71 11 215

3 Orsa PSK

John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 6 42 ⁄ 26 68 14
Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 4 36 ⁄ 25 61 10
Bosse Hansson Orsa PSK 4 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 33 ⁄ 22 55 8 184



Myrgårdsknallen 2013-07-28 , Söderhamn

B1

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 1 ⁄ 1 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 29 ⁄ 25 54 0

B2

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Patrik Åslin Atlas Copco PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 45 ⁄ 31 76 14 B 150 kr
2 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 36 ⁄ 26 62 9
3 Lars Norin Stråtjära PSG 2 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 0 ⁄ 0 3 ⁄ 3 17 ⁄ 15 32 2

B3

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 47 ⁄ 31 78 19 S 220 kr
2 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 46 ⁄ 31 77 14 B 160 kr
3 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 44 ⁄ 31 75 10 B 100 kr
4 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 45 ⁄ 29 74 9
5 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 44 ⁄ 29 73 14
6 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 43 ⁄ 29 72 7
7 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 41 ⁄ 30 71 10
8 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 5 42 ⁄ 27 69 9
9 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 40 ⁄ 29 69 4

10 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 5 4 ⁄ 4 38 ⁄ 25 63 6

A1

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Mikael Dellsand Uppsala SSK 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 37 ⁄ 25 62 12 150 kr
2 Patrik Lindh Uppsala SSK 4 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 32 ⁄ 17 49 16 100 kr
3 Jonny Bratberg Sandvikens PSK 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 26 ⁄ 21 47 4
4 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport PSK 2 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 6 ⁄ 4 2 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 26 ⁄ 20 46 8
5 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 0 ⁄ 0 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 3 0 ⁄ 0 13 ⁄ 10 23 2

A2

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Knut Bratberg Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 42 ⁄ 28 70 9 B 180 kr
2 Leif Påkullen Söderhamns PSK 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 36 ⁄ 27 63 4 140 kr
3 Magnus Berglind Sandvikens PSK 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 35 ⁄ 24 59 12 100 kr
4 Krister Johansson Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 36 ⁄ 23 59 12
5 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 35 ⁄ 24 59 6
6 Mikael Elm Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 32 ⁄ 23 55 3
7 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 29 ⁄ 20 49 1
8 Kenneth Enberg Bollnäs PSK 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 2 21 ⁄ 14 35 0
9 Lars Norin Stråtjära PSG 3 ⁄ 3 0 ⁄ 0 4 ⁄ 3 1 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 17 ⁄ 15 32 1

A3

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 46 ⁄ 30 76 17 S 260 kr
2 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 46 ⁄ 30 76 17 S 200 kr
3 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 46 ⁄ 29 75 9 S 160 kr
4 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 44 ⁄ 31 75 6 S 120 kr
5 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 45 ⁄ 29 74 10 B 100 kr
6 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 44 ⁄ 29 73 14 B
7 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 5 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 43 ⁄ 30 73 12 B
8 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 44 ⁄ 29 73 6 B
9 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 43 ⁄ 29 72 13 B

10 P-O Persson Forsa PK 5 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 40 ⁄ 28 68 8
11 Anders Gawell Salems PK 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 37 ⁄ 28 65 9
12 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 36 ⁄ 25 61 5
13 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 5 32 ⁄ 23 55 2
14 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 5 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 31 ⁄ 23 54 3
15 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 33 ⁄ 20 53 7
16 Roland Sisask Hallstavik PSK 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 5 32 ⁄ 21 53 4
17 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK 2 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 26 ⁄ 19 45 1
18 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 3 1 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 2 20 ⁄ 17 37 5



Myrgårdsknallen 2013-07-28 , Söderhamn

R1

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Mikael Dellsand Uppsala SSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 1 33 ⁄ 20 53 5 150 kr
2 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 3 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 2 26 ⁄ 18 44 4
3 Patrik Lindh Uppsala SSK 4 ⁄ 1 2 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 1 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 29 ⁄ 12 41 9

R2

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 43 ⁄ 28 71 8 B 180 kr
2 Bosse Hansson Orsa PSK 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 39 ⁄ 28 67 10 140 kr
3 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 3 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 39 ⁄ 27 66 18 100 kr
4 Kickie Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 5 36 ⁄ 25 61 9
5 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns PSK 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 3 ⁄ 3 34 ⁄ 25 59 12
6 Lars Norin Stråtjära PSG 2 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 4 32 ⁄ 22 54 9
7 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG 3 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 1 32 ⁄ 17 49 3
8 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport PSK 4 ⁄ 3 1 ⁄ 1 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 22 ⁄ 17 39 3
9 Jan Kjellström Söderhamns PSK 4 ⁄ 2 1 ⁄ 1 1 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 1 1 ⁄ 1 18 ⁄ 13 31 1

R3

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 23 Stn 24 Stn 25 Stn 26 Stn 27 Stn 28 Summa Total Sär. Po St.M Pris

1 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 48 ⁄ 31 79 16 S 360 kr
2 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 46 ⁄ 31 77 15 S 260 kr
3 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 46 ⁄ 31 77 13 S 220 kr
4 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 45 ⁄ 31 76 14 S 180 kr
5 Björn Nordström Bålsta Skyttesällskap 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 46 ⁄ 30 76 10 S 140 kr
6 Patrik Manlig Gävle PSK 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 5 45 ⁄ 30 75 14 B 120 kr
7 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 44 ⁄ 30 74 11 B 100 kr
8 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 44 ⁄ 30 74 8 B 100 kr
9 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 44 ⁄ 29 73 8 B

10 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 44 ⁄ 29 73 5 B
11 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 6 ⁄ 6 42 ⁄ 30 72 12 B
12 Anders Gawell Salems PK 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 6 43 ⁄ 29 72 11 B
13 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns PSK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 41 ⁄ 30 71 14 B
14 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 42 ⁄ 29 71 10 B
15 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 42 ⁄ 29 71 8 B
16 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PSK 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 42 ⁄ 28 70 8
17 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 41 ⁄ 28 69 9
18 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 40 ⁄ 29 69 6
19 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 41 ⁄ 28 69 5
20 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 2 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 41 ⁄ 28 69 2
21 Anna Nilsson Forsa PK 6 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 4 41 ⁄ 26 67 7
22 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 1 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 40 ⁄ 26 66 8
23 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 6 ⁄ 4 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 38 ⁄ 26 64 12
24 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 4 37 ⁄ 25 62 5
25 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 2 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 5 5 ⁄ 5 36 ⁄ 25 61 10
26 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 6 35 ⁄ 25 60 9
27 Bo Blanck Gävle PSK 4 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 5 ⁄ 5 34 ⁄ 25 59 7
28 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 5 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 4 4 ⁄ 3 5 ⁄ 3 2 ⁄ 1 4 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 4 32 ⁄ 22 54 7
29 Roland Sisask Hallstavik PSK 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 3 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 2 4 ⁄ 4 2 ⁄ 2 32 ⁄ 20 52 3
30 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK 6 ⁄ 4 1 ⁄ 1 5 ⁄ 3 6 ⁄ 4 6 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 3 1 ⁄ 1 31 ⁄ 20 51 4
31 P-O Persson Forsa PK 3 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 3 4 ⁄ 2 6 ⁄ 4 3 ⁄ 2 3 ⁄ 2 5 ⁄ 4 1 ⁄ 1 29 ⁄ 21 50 8


